*NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [H1] FOR BASE ASSEMBLY SKU.
**NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [G6] VIEW 1 FOR RAIL WHEEL ASSEMBLY SKU.

RAFTER SEGMENT (SUPPORT BASE)

- (1X) 1-1/4" X 4" HEX BOLT (A325)
- (2X) 1-1/4" WASHER (STRUCTURAL)

- (1X) 1-1/4" HEX NUT (STRUCTURAL)]Z

RAIL WHEEL ASSEMBLY**

RAIL
(BY CUSTOMER)

- STRUCTURE

-
EXTERIOR STRUCTURE

INTERIOR

[G4] VIEW 1 - RAIL SEGMENT TO RAFTER
SEGMENT CONNECTIONS (END)

*NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [H1] FOR BASE ASSEMBLY SKU.
**NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [G6] VIEW 1 FOR RAIL WHEEL ASSEMBLY SKU.

RAFTER SEGMENT
CABLE ASSEMBLY (SUPPORT BASE)

(TURNBUCKLE END)

1/2" SHACKLE 1/2" SHACKLE

- (2X) 1/2" WASHER
- (2X) 1/2" HEX NUT

RAIL WHEEL ASSEMBLY**

CABLE ASSEMBLY
(CABLE/THIMBLE END)

[G4] VIEW 3 - TYPICAL CABLE / SHACKLE
\_ CONNECTIONS (SIDE VIEW)

RAIL WHEEL RAIL WHEEL
ASSEMBLY*’PJ‘ ] 5 & ] ASSEMBLY**
A N AHDN /] [
_|—BASE ASSEMBLY*
- - -
RAIL/
(BY CUSTOMER)

~

*NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [H1] FOR BASE ASSEMBLY SKU.
**NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [G6] VIEW 1 FOR RAIL WHEEL ASSEMBLY SKU.

IF COVER HAS A SINGLE POCKET ABOVE BASE, TWO (2)
WINCHES WILL BE USED AS SHOWN. IF COVER HAS SINGLE
POCKET ABOVE WINCH WITH AN ADDITIONAL POCKET BELOW
WINCH, ONLY ONE (1) WINCH WILL BE ATTACHED TO BASE AND
ONE ADDITIONAL SECURING METHOD USED FOR BELOW BASE.

RAFTER SEGMENT
(SUPPORT BASE)

- (2X) 1/2" WASHER

- (1X) 1-1/4" X 4" HEX BOLT (A325) - (2X) 172" HEX NUT

- (2X) 1-1/4" WASHER (STRUCTURAL)
- (1X) 1-1/4" HEX NUT (STRUCTURAL)

- (2X) 1/2" WASHER
- (2X) 1/2" HEX NUT

(BY CUSTOMER)

[G4] VIEW 2 - RAIL SEGMENT TO RAFTER
SEGMENT CONNECTIONS (MID)

*NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [H1] FOR BASE ASSEMBLY SKU.
**NOTE: REFER TO SHEET [G6] VIEW 1 FOR RAIL WHEEL ASSEMBLY SKU.

RAFTER SEGMENT
(SUPPORT BASE)

CABLE ASSEMBLY
(TURNBUCKLE END)
CABLE ASSEMBLY
(CABLE/THIMBLE END)

RAIL WHEEL
ASSEMBLY**

RAIL WHEEL

oy
ASSEMBLY** %\ \/(‘

(&

RAIL
(BY CUSTOMER)
[G4] VIEW 4 - TYPICAL CABLE / SHACKLE
CONNECTIONS

5
2 5
= g
#O " %
59 [T %)
F4TH Nin w
UJ> U)'\ a
g g | &
PL =
88 | S5 |3
z2 | ES | E
o= ne 2
g
n
| g
= =
9 w
g =
31 o
=
%)
w
z
=z
o
o
. w
5 3
[ = <
e | S
S = od
E4 o 0o
g 5 |22
s s =
] (e} —w
= = W ey
8 2 Y
w H [S] ml.'ﬂ/
DRAWING DETAILS
DRAWN BY: CREATION DATE:
SMN 6/11/2019
REVISIONS:
NO. [BY: REVISION DATE:
7
2
3
4
NOT TO SCALE SHEET SIZE: 11X17
SHEET:



Tanyama Motohiko


**REFER TO SHEET [E1] FOR BASE LOCATIONS

*REFER TO SHEET [C1] FOR BAY NUMBERING

-

__ s =

L (D y3aLdvy)
"dAL Wo00S 06

_

45.720cm —I—t
TOP VIEW

RIGHT BASE SKU**

BP046S150E

BP046S150M

LEFT BASE SKU**

BP046S150E

BP046S150M

L

RAFTER TYPE

END

MID

wo18¢

\ ~ £
SIv1l3d ® LNOAV1 3lvld 3Sve a b3 T
‘NOILdIYOS3A IHNLONYLS F1LL 133HS w WB W m
HEEIME 2
MRS i
SZLX.00L | - . IR EEE 4 -
:37I1S IYNLONYLS ‘INOHd LOV1INOD -LOVINOO ¥3NO0LSND o » H
z > w
w =]
s |= =
SZ11004AMHO0LL MIBEERRE i
# IS FNLONALS ‘NOILYWHOANI ¥3W0LSND WN : m %
( =/ £5 2. N (2]
=
i =
> S
&) )
= o
= =
8] w
= /9] = (7))
(@] | ) 1
Q0 = ) =
- -
L 11
(m] o)
= 1T}
o o
Te) Te)
- -
7] (/]
© ©
< <
o o
o o
(a1] (a1]

(D y3aLdve) |
wo0/. ¥9

n
H
i

(D Y3LAVY)
wop0s 061

TOP VIEW

wo0.Le'95¢

45.720cm

g

A (RAFTER SPACING)

381cm

BAY NUMBER*

1-14

o | o EORSENEL2S| o | o
T L T T
n—n VI n—n
f ; 5 f ;
uU—u u—u
! o !
=
e [l T
ﬁ ; - ﬁ ;
T
uU—u u—u
5 7 5
o f o BORSENELS| o | o
RN A K
n—n VI n—n
( ; M f ;
u—u u—u
T a 1
pd
__ L __
ﬁ ; - ﬁ )
T
u—u u—u
3 r 1 C
o fl o BORSENELAS| o | e

D 3ISva Woee8 €V0E



Tanyama Motohiko


